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Connect with an RBC Sales Professional to bring your ideas to life.

Mortgage & Auto Financing

Auto Financing

Explore your 
dream home and 
lifestyle today!

RBC Barbados

Russel Campbell	 Mortgage Specialist 	 Russel.campbell@rbc.com	 Mobile Mortgage Financing

Racquel Holder	 Relationship Manager 
	 Financial Solutions	 Racquel.holder@rbc.com	 Chelston Park

Keisha Howard-Hall	 Relationship Manager 
	 Financial Solutions	 Keisha.howard-hall@rbc.com	 Chelston Park

Shekita Miller	 Relationship Manager 
	 Financial Solutions	 Shekita.miller@rbc.com	 Hastings

Gail-Anne Sealy	 Relationship Manager 
	 Financial Solutions	 Gail-anne.sealy@rbc.com	 Hastings

Kimarie King	 Relationship Manager 
	 Financial Solutions	 Kimarie.king@rbc.com	 Sunset Crest

Shabahn Carter	 Relationship Manager 
	 Financial Solutions	 Shabahn.carter@rbc.com	 Sunset Crest

Leticia Redman	 Relationship Manager 
	 Financial Solutions	 Leticia.redman@rbc.com	 Sunset Crest

Gabrielle Jordan	 Relationship Manager 
	 Financial Solutions	 Gabrielle.jordan@rbc.com	 Upper Broad Street

Kelly-Ann Craigg	 Relationship Manager 
	 Financial Solutions	 Kelly-ann.craigg@rbc.com	 Upper Broad Street

Jennifer Clarke	 Relationship Manager 
	 Financial Solutions	 Jennifer.clarke@rbc.com	 Upper Broad Street

Joy-Ann Dottin	 Financial Solutions Specialist	 Joy-ann.dottin@rbc.com	 Chelston Park

Kerri-Ann Alleyne	 Financial Solutions Specialist	 Kerri-ann.alleyne@rbc.com	 Chelston Park

Kevin Eversley	 Financial Solutions Specialist	 Kevin.eversley@rbc.com	 Hastings

Asha Luke	 Financial Solutions Specialist	 Asha.luke@rbc.com	 Hastings

Liza Cumberbatch	 Financial Solutions Specialist	 Liza.cumberbatch@rbc.com	 Sunset Crest

Rochelle Perryman	 Financial Solutions Specialist	 Rochelle.perryman@rbc.com	 Upper Broad Street

Liza Mason	 Financial Solutions Specialist	 Liza.mason@rbc.com	 Upper Broad Street

Melissa Straker	 Financial Solutions Specialist	 Melissa.straker@rbc.com	 Upper Broad Street

Kemar Carrington	 Financial Solutions Specialist	 Kemar.carrington@rbc.com	 Upper Broad Street


